Oberosterreichische Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023 2024

Jugend 1 und Jugend 2 Einzelreihung

RangSch. NrName
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3965
3959
3962
3964
4913
3979
5003
4906
4375
5784
5583
4927
4920
4897
3978
5505
3994
5014
4820
5146
5532
4819
5272
3002
5506
4006
5567
5022
4572
5570
5270
5023
5569
4005
5574
5597
5609
5617
5269
5130
9930
4618
4941
5615
5132
5026
4942
4884

GrUnauer Lina
Hoértenhuber Anja
Huemer Ayleen
Grinauer Emilia
Ahamer Hanna Marie
Rosner Kiara

Kalinka Amelie
Hoértenhuber Lisa
Huemer Sarah
Korntner Hanna
Krenn Marie
Streicher Hannna
Egger Josefine
Lidauer Rebecca
Rosner Selina
Brandstatter Verena
Emmer Isabella
Kurban Nisanur
Kainberger Olivia
Emminger Alexandra
Pum Sophie
Kainberger Nora
Frank-Prahofer Luisa
Alali Shams
Aichberger Marlene
Heilmann Helene
RUhrnessl Ziola
Latifi Rita

Latifi Oltiana

Ala Sara

Mittermayr Valentina
Protsch Christina
Huber Pia
Prandstatter Anika
Hochhuber Ellena
Lichtenwagner Anna
Philipp Maja

Bauer Jana
Schwarzgruber Anna
Stockinger Katrin
Singer Mina
Haselsteiner Isabella
Niedrist Melanie
Fuchs Christina
Forsthuber Lina
Schaschinger Helena
Weber Sarah
Grabner Leonie

Jugend 1 w
Verein
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Perg
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Klaffer
Frankenburg
Naarn
Marchtrenk
Frankenburg
Neumarkt
Alberndorf
Roitham
Alberndorf
Lochen
Alberndorf
Alberndorf
Aistersheim
Roitham
Neumarkt
Pabneukirchen
Bad Zell
Roitham
Roitham
Frankenburg
Aistersheim
Roitham
Frankenburg
Pabneukirchen
Aistersheim
Kirchham
Roitham
Marchtrenk
Aistersheim
Lochen

Bad Zell
Reichraming
Eberstalzell
Roitham
Lochen
Roitham
Eberstalzell
Oberwang

Geb.].

2011
2011
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2015
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2011
2014
2012
2014
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2015
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2013
2013
2015
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2015

Klasse
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w
Jugend 1 w

Ru.

14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
3
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
1
14
14
14
14
14
12
14
13
13
9
9
3
14
12
1
14
10
14
4
14
13
14
1
14
10
3
14

7
3
1

Ringe
2919,8
2916,2
2904,4
2891,7
2871,9
2653,0
2829,6
2613,2
2814,1
602,6
2808,9
2588,4
2784,2
2776,1
2573,6
2757,7
2756,0
193,9
2704,6
2700,8
2694,9
2661,0
2653,4
2270,0
2633,5
2434,5
2427,6
1680,4
1669,6
550,9
2553,1
2179,9
181,6
2528,3
1788,2
2475,2
706,5
2447,5
2236,3
2388,1
169,5
2334,7
1662,6
493,4
2295,1
1068,8
445,0
146,7

Schnitt
208,6
208,3
207,5
206,6
205,1
204,1
202,1
201,0
201,0
200,9
200,6
199,1
198,9
198,3
198,0
197,0
196,9
193,9
193,2
192,9
192,5
190,1
189,5
189,2
188,1
187,3
186,7
186,7
185,5
183,6
182,4
181,7
181,6
180,6
178,8
176,8
176,6
174,8
172,0
170,6
169,5
166,8
166,3
164,5
163,9
152,7
148,3
146,7
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2689
4025
3958
4871
4922
2517
4916
5481
5501
4281
904
9929
3725
1353
5598
5275
4152
5544
5545
5494
5005
5543
5143
5498
5503
5548
5547
4560
3459
5288
5618
5525
5071
3953
5163
5294
5786
5616
3734
5137
4607
5528
5002
5334
4814
9988
9960
9958
5524
4980
5522
5215
4562
5027
9994
5386

Kubista Tobias

Kalinka Bastian
Raffesberger Christoph
Nitu Sebastian

Gruber Simon
Manhartsgruber Tobias
Spitzbart Jakob
Spissak Alexander
Raml Benedikt
Tuschek Hannes

Holler Gabriel

Raab Daniel

Atzmlller Raphael
Mayer Colin

Bauer Lucian
Kainberger Paul

Ortner Jan

Reiter Anton
Hinterleitner Christof
Weberndorfer Robin
Hochgatterer Jakob
Binder Fabian
Stockinger Friedrich
Gruner Felix

Kern Jakob

Ehrentraut Stefan Josef
Punz Gabriel

Strobl Elias

Palmetshofer Gassner Manuel

Aichberger Florian
Doppler Simon
Schlagintweit Marco
Bartl Christoph
Hackl Leon
Pesendorfer Jonas
Halbetel Alexander
Tiefenthaler Robin
Bauer Felix
Furthmoser David
Paster Manuel
Weinmayr Alexander
Fischbauer Ben
Etzelsdorfer Andreas
Buchberger Stephan
Harant Maximilian
Denk Maximilian
Pramhas Romi
Amering Julian
Laschinger Erik
Hennerbichler Julian
Gruber Hannes
Marcetic Veselin
Strobl Simon
Weichselbaumer Felix
Tegelhofer Julian
Emmer David

Jugend 1 m

Verein
Theuerwang
Perg
Theuerwang
Marchtrenk
Naarn
Frankenburg
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Neumarkt
Theuerwang
Theuerwang

Pabneukirchen

Potting
Reichraming
Theuerwang
Marchtrenk
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Neumarkt
Perg
Theuerwang
Lochen
Neumarkt
Neumarkt
Perg

Perg
Oberwang

Pabneukirchen

Linz LHA
Marchtrenk
Natternbach
Frankenburg
Bad Zell
Frankenburg
Linz LHA
Eberstalzell
Marchtrenk
Potting
Lochen
Reichraming
Natternbach
Perg

Bad Zell
Alberndorf
Grinau
Grunau
Grinau
Natternbach
Eberstalzell
Eberstalzell
Lindach
Oberwang
Roitham
Grinau
Alberndorf

Geb.).

2013
2012
2014
2011
2011
2012
2014
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2016
2012
2011
2013
2016
2011
2013
2011
2016
2012
2012
2012
2013
2011
2013
2013
2011
2011
2014
2014
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2015
2013
2013
2011
2012
2016
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014

Klasse
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m

Ru.

Ringe
2914,1
2879,9
2868,8
2859,9
2857,3
2828,2
2168,3
2753,4
2748,7
1962,3
1372,8
195,6
2735,5
2734,4
584,6
2723,4
2704,0
770,7
191,6
2672,0
2666,0
951,9
2663,5
2662,8
2659,9
2659,5
2651,3
2647,6
2646,7
2644,9
2640,8
2631,0
2439,4
186,5
2417,0
2592,3
369,3
2547,8
2541,6
2536,3
2508,7
2497,6
2488,2
2305,0
1238,3
2122,6
2296,6
1051,1
2451,2
874,3
2271,9
2445,0
2441,8
1913,3
1902,3
2414,9

Schnitt
208,2
205,7
204,9
204,3
204,1
202,0
197,1
196,7
196,3
196,2
196,1
195,6
195,4
195,3
194,9
194,5
193,1
192,7
191,6
190,9
190,4
190,4
190,3
190,2
190,0
190,0
189,4
189,1
189,1
188,9
188,6
187,9
187,6
186,5
185,9
185,2
184,7
182,0
181,5
181,2
179,2
178,4
177,7
177,3
176,9
176,9
176,7
175,2
175,1
174,9
174,8
174,6
174,4
173,9
172,9
172,5



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

5138
5515
5534
5400
4948
5535
4947
5025
5679
5613
5533
5037
5536
4147
5531
5516
5228
5604
5488
5537

Paster Maximilian
Ransmayr Alexander
Néhammer Julian
Viteka Theodor

Seyr Thomas
Wilflingseder Jannik
Seider Jonas

Roos Fabian

Putz Matthaus
Avram Antonio

Lang Robin
Hauseder Nico
Neuwirth Patrick
Wimmer David
Pachner Richard
Schatzdorfer Samuel
Putz Leo

Huemer Tobias
Knoblechner Florian
Vorhauer Moritz

Lochen
Eberstalzell
Aistersheim
Linz LHA
Eberstalzell
Aistersheim
Eberstalzell
Roitham
Oberwang
Roitham
Alberndorf
Potting
Aistersheim
Eberstalzell
Alberndorf
Eberstalzell
Oberwang
Roitham
Oberwang
Aistersheim

2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2015
2015
2011
2011
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2012

Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m
Jugend 1 m

2409,4
2232,5
2059,9
2381,0
2377,9
1843,7
2000,3
663,4
993,7
816,0
161,8
2260,8
1437.,4
317,7
949,0
1410,3
624,6
912,0
453,9
141,2

172,1
171,7
171,7
170,1
169,9
167,6
166,7
165,9
165,6
163,2
161,8
161,5
159,7
158,9
158,2
156,7
156,2
152,0
151,3
141,2



O oo NOULL B WN B

==
N B O

O© 00 NO UL b WN K

NNNNNNNRRRRBERERERRHBRBR
OU DA WNROWOWOWOWMNOUNMWNIKEREO

5541
4921
3967
9942
484
876
4867
1623
9987
5519
5585
5584

2716
2711
2541
2736
4570
4569
4000
963
2544
3562
396
5209
5497
5611
5504
4146
4716
5070
2525
3030
5217
4553
5133
5682
5226
4559

Riesenhuber Sylvie
Buchberger Anna
Ohler Sophie
Krenn Marie

Raab Jana
Karlberger Kathrin
Nitu Isabella
Stégermair Maren
Bloderer Eva
Niedrist Carina
Falkner Antonia
Hofmann Melanie

Starzinger Tim

Lutz Nikolaus
Preiner Fabian
Rezanka Raphael
Latifi Olsi

Huemer Niklas
Kainberger Marcel
Pommer Hannes
Bartl Lukas

Moser Florian
Manhartsgruber Fabian
Eder Maximilian
Klammer Clemens
Schrotter Tim
Freudenthaler Sebastian
Brandmayr Johannes
Fink Jakob

Aumdtiller Klemens
Buchinger Felix
Grubinger Daniel
Woldrich Raphael
Strobl Bernhard
Forsthuber Tobias
Holzapfel Alexander
Putz Lukas
Schindlauer Florian

Jugend 2 w

Theuerwang 2010
Naarn 2010
Theuerwang 2010
Klaffer 2010
Pabneukirchen 2010
Eberstalzell 2009
Marchtrenk 2010
Roitham 2009
Ottsdorf 2009
Eberstalzell 2010
Klaffer 2010
Klaffer 2010
Jugend 2 m
Theuerwang 2010
Theuerwang 2010
Frankenburg 2009
Naarn 2010
Roitham 2010
Roitham 2009
Naarn 2010
Hochburg Ach 2010
Frankenburg 2009
Frankenburg 2009
Frankenburg 2010
Lindach 2009
Neumark 2010
Roitham 2009
Neumark 2010
Eberstalzell 2009
Bad Zell 2009
Frankenburg 2010
Frankenburg 2010
Oberwang 2009
Lindach 2009
Oberwang 2010
Lochen 2010
Oberwang 2010
Oberwang 2010
Oberwang 2010

Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w
Jugend 2 w

Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m
Jugend 2 m

1766,3
1939,4
1536,3
1515,3
1502,1
1815,9
1416,3

170,7
1488,6
1458,8
1152,8
1130,6

1363,2
1152,7
1911,9
1885,5
1875,5
2044,5

900,5
1434,5
1742.,4
1738,0
1700,4
1357,5
1511,4
1660,0
1483,3
1647,8

655,6
1564,7
1553,5
1169,0
1159,5
1140,6
1978,9

269,3

253,5

486,8

196,3
193,9
192,0
189,4
187,8
181,6
177,0
170,7
165,4
145,9
144,1
141,3

194,7
192,1
191,2
188,6
187,6
185,9
180,1
179,3
174,2
173,8
170,0
169,7
167,9
166,0
164,8
164,8
163,9
156,5
155,4
146,1
144,9
142,6
141,4
134,7
126,8
121,7



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Jugend 1 und 2

Jugend 1
Runde 14

Theuerwang 6

Grunauer Emilia
Kubista Tobias

Raffesberger Christoph

Alberndorf 2

Emmer Isabella
Kainberger Nora
Kainberger Olivia

Roitham 4

Protsch Christina
Latifi Oltiana
Alali Shams

Theuerwang 5

Grunauer Lina
Hortenhuber Anja
Huemer Ayleen

Mannschaft
Theuerwang 5
Theuerwang 6
Theuerwang 7
Frankenburg 8
Alberndorf 2
Roitham 4
Pabneukirchen 5
Bad Zell 1

o~NoubrwNRE

619,5

205,4
208,4
205,7

587,0

197,7
187,6
201,7

565,5

195,9
180,3
189,3

628,1

208,7
210,2
209,2

Ru.
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Gruppe A

Si.
14

=N WO O

coocoocoocooS

566,1

191,5
186,5
188,1

612,2
206,7
202,8
202,7
598,9
206,3
200,3
192,3
550,0
180,0

195,6
174,4

2023 /2024

Bad Zell 1
Ortner Jan

Hackl Leon
Buchberger Stephan

Theuerwang 7
Ahamer Hanna Marie

Huemer Sarah
Hortenhuber Lisa

Frankenburg 8
Rosner Kiara

Rosner Selina
Streicher Hannna

Pabneukirchen 5

Palmetshofer Gassner Manuel

Ringe
8740,4
8674,6
8474,0
8373,6
8121,6
7693,6
7805,1
7792,6

Raab Daniel
Prandstatter Anika

Pu.
28
24
18
18
12



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und 2 2023 /2024

Jugend 1  Gruppe B

Runde 14
Neumarkt 2 588,3 2 : 0 553,7 Reichraming 1
Weberndorfer Robin 197,8 174,8 Haselsteiner Isabella
Kern Jakob 194,6 178,4 Weinmayr Alexander
Gruner Felix 195,9 200,5 Mayer Colin
Lochen 1 5876 0 : 2 610,6 Marchtrenk 1
Emminger Alexandra 203,9 207,6 Nitu Sebastian
Stockinger Friedrich 198,2 204,8 Lidauer Rebecca
Paster Manuel 185,5 198,2 Kainberger Paul
Frankenburg 9 5786 0 : 2 5983 Theuerwang 8
Bartl Christoph 193,2 199,4 Spitzbart Jakob
Manhartsgruber Tobias 197,3 198,8 Tuschek Hannes
Pesendorfer Jonas 188,1 200,1 Korntner Hanna
Neumarkt 1 5775 0 : 2 617,6 Klaffer/Naarn
Brandstatter Verena 194,4 207,1 Krenn Marie
Aichberger Marlene 192,2 203,5 Egger Josefine
Raml Benedikt 190,9 207,0 Gruber Simon
PI. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Klaffer/Naarn 14 13 0 1 8450,4 26
2 Marchtrenk 1 14 13 0 1 8359,4 26
3 Theuerwang 8 14 8 1 5 8238,4 17
4 Neumarkt 1 14 7 0 7 8139,9 14
5 Frankenburg 9 14 6 O 8 8050,1 12
6 Lochen1l 14 5 0 9 7900,6 10
7 Neumarkt 2 14 3 1 10 7994,7 7
8 Reichraming 1 14 O 0 14 7577,8 0



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und 2 2023 /2024

Jugend 1  Gruppe C

Runde 14
Aistersheim 2 526,2 2 : 0 5194 Roitham 5
Nohammer Julian 168,8 173,7 Weichselbaumer Felix
Wilflingseder Jannik 171,4 179,3 Latifi Rita
Hochhuber Ellena 186,0 166,4 Avram Antonio
Alberndorf 3 549,4 2 : 0 5344 Lochen 2
Emmer David 175,4 191,8 Stockinger Katrin
Harant Maximilian 183,4 163,8 Forsthuber Lina
Pum Sophie 190,6 178,8 Paster Maximilian
Eberstalzell 5 534,8 0 : 2 545,6 Eberstalzell 6
Seyr Thomas 180,6 189,2 Tiefenthaler Robin
Ransmayr Alexander 179,3 189,7 Seider Jonas
Gruber Hannes 174,9 166,7 Hennerbichler Julian
Aistersheim 1 569,4 2 : 0 5339 Potting 4
Frank-Prahofer Luisa 193,9 194,3 Atzmuller Raphael
Mittermayr Valentina 190,9 180,5 Furthmoser David
Schwarzgruber Anna 184,6 159,1 Hauseder Nico
PI. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Aistersheim 1 14 13 0 1 7626,4 26
2 Potting 4 14 12 0 2 7537,9 24
3 Alberndorf 3 14 9 O 5 7458,9 18
4 Eberstalzell 5 14 6 O 8 7201,6 12
5 Aistersheim 2 14 5 0 9 7086,8 10
6 Roitham 5 14 5 0 9 7053,9 10
7 Lochen 2 14 4 0 10 7092,6 8
8 Eberstalzell 6 14 2 0 12 6920,0 4



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und 2 2023 /2024

Jugend 1  Gruppe D

Runde 14
Linz LHA 1 563,3 2 : 0 552,11 Lind/Otts/Kirchh
Aichberger Florian 199,5 171,5 Marcetic Veselin
Viteka Theodor 171,4 196,7 Spissak Alexander
Halbetel Alexander 192,4 183,9 Lichtenwagner Anna
Perg 1 610,1 2 : 0O 5654 Perg 2
Kalinka Bastian 210,3 187,5 Etzelsdorfer Andreas
Kalinka Amelie 201,6 186,9 Punz Gabriel
Hochgatterer Jakob 198,2 191,0 Ehrentraut Stefan Josef
Grunau 1 5436 0 : 2  549,7 Marchtrenk 2
Tegelhofer Julian 180,0 189,5 Doppler Simon
Denk Maximilian 180,8 184,5 Bauer Felix
Pramhas Romi 182,8 175,7 Bauer Jana
Natternbach 1 558,1 2 : 0 5422 Oberwang 1
Schlagintweit Marco 192,4 178,4 Putz Matthaus
Laschinger Erik 178,2 194,1 Strobl Elias
Fischbauer Ben 187,5 169,7 Strobl Simon
PI. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Perg 1 14 14 0 0 8375,5 28
2 Marchtrenk 2 14 10 O 4 7636,1 20
3 Perg 2 14 9 O 5 7799,0 18
4 Lind/Otts/Kirchh 14 7 O 7 7673,6 14
5 LinzLHA 1 14 6 1 7 7618,2 13
6 Natternbach 1 14 6 0 8 7579,8 12
7 Oberwang 1 14 2 0 12 7308,3 4
8 Grunau 1 14 1 1 12 7372,6 3



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und 2 2023 /2024

Jugend 2 Gruppe A

Runde 14
Frankenburg 7 521,7 0 : 2 5462 Roitham 3
Moser Florian 187,7 166,0 Schrotter Tim
Aumuller Klemens 158,8 195,3 Latifi Olsi
Buchinger Felix 175,2 184,9 Huemer Niklas
Naarn 2 5412 0 : 2 597,6 Theuerwang 4
Forsthuber Tobias 154,8 197,2 Starzinger Tim
Buchberger Anna 195,1 201,9 Riesenhuber Sylvie
Rezanka Raphael 191,3 198,5 Ohler Sophie
PI. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang 4 10 10 O 0 5818,5 20
2 Naarn 2 10 8 O 2 5599,4 16
3 Roitham 3 10 6 0 4 5376,7 12
4 Frankenburg 6 10 4 0 6 5354,7 8
5 Eberstalzell 4 10 1 O 9 4922,5 2
6 Frankenburg 7 10 1 O 9 4856,2 2



00. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und 2 2023 /2024

Jugend 2 Gruppe B

Runde 14
Lindach/Ottsdorf 4755 0 : 2 532,3 Klaffer 1
Woldrich Raphael 140,5 195,3 Krenn Marie
Eder Maximilian 169,6 173,4 Falkner Antonia
Bloderer Eva 165,4 163,6 Hofmann Melanie

PI. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Pabneu/Marcht/Zell 8 7 0 1 4132,1 14
2 Hochburg/Neumarkt 8 7 O 1 4090,2 14
3 Klaffer 1 8 4 0 4 3798,7 8
4 Lindach/Ottsdorf 8 2 0 6 3848,9 4
5 Oberwang 2 8 0O O 8 3319,2 0



	Folie 1
	Folie 2
	Folie 3
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